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SUMMARY OF WORK BY CABLE ROUTING PLANS

CABLE ROUTING SHEET
NUMBER

COMPOSITE
CCTV CABLE

MODIFY
ELEC
SERVICE
FOR CCTV

INSTALL
DISCONNECT FOR
cctv

INSTALL SOLAR
POWER
ASSEMBLY

NEWELEC
SERVICE FOR
CCTVOR
RADIO

INSTALL  5/8"x
10' GROUNDING
ELECTRODE FOR
POWER

INSTALL
FOUNDATION FOR
CABINET

INSTALL
CELLULAR
MODEM

INSTALL 24
GHz ETHERNET
RADIO

INSTALL 900 MHz
ETHERNET
RADIO

2.4 GHz ETHERNET
RADIO / YAGI

ANTENNA

INSTALL OMNI
ANTENNA

INSTALL YAGI
ANTENNA

INSTALL 900 MHz
RADIO WITH
PANEL ANTENNA

REMOVE
WIRELESS
EQUIPMENT

COAXIAL
ANTENNA
CABLE

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CRP-6.032

CRP-6.033

CRP-6.034

CRP-6.035

CRP-6.036

CRP-6.037

CRP-6.038

CRP-6.039

CRP-6.040

CRP-6.041

CRP-6.042

CRP-6.043

CRP-6.044

40

CRP-6.045

CRP-6.046

310

CRP-6.047

240

CRP-6.048

CRP-6.049

CRP-6.030

CRP-6.031

CRP-6.052

CRP-6.033

320

CRP-6.054

400

CRP-6.035

CRP-6.036

CRP-6.037

CRP-6.038

CRP-6.039

CRP-6.060

CRP-6.061

CRP-6.062

CRP-6.063

CRP-6.064

CRP-6.065

CRP-6.066

that are shown on the cable routing plans (i.e. CRP sheets).

designs and the "Summary of Work by Intersection” sheets in Volume III of III.
- The items listed above are for informational purposes only and represent work that 1s necessary to complete the project and are
See Summary of Quantites and the Project Special Provisions for defined Pay Items for this contract.

not necessarily pay items.

- Work shown on this sheet is a summary of work for the installation of the fiber-optic cable and CCTV installations

Work to be done for traffic signals is shown separately on the signal

NTKINS

1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 310
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

(919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326

PROJ

ECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

U-47158 CRP-1.005

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

Prepared for the Offices of:

Asheville Signal System

Summary of Work by
Cable Routing Plans

(sheet 6 of 30) SEAL

Division 13 Buncombe County Asheville 025892
Transportation PLAN DATE: December 2016 REVIEWED 8Y: M B Toth
750 Greenfield Parkway, Garner, NC 27529 | PREPARED BY: J A Wiles REVIEWED BY:
REVISIONS INIT DATE
e Pwstaedy 12/21/2016
NTS Eﬂzw_ﬁﬁ—m:;mw DATE

”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” CADD Filename: CRP-1.005.dgn




		2016-12-21T12:25:20-0800
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




